
2011 Kent Schools Ski Championships

     Team Event Results - Primary

MINI - Girls
Pos  School                           1st Run      2nd Run        Total

MINI - Boys
Pos  School                           1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  Oak Lodge B                        62.14        58.65       120.79

MINI - Mixed
Pos  School                           1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  Anthony Roper Prim B               56.99        55.41       112.40

B&G - Girls
Pos  School                           1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  Anthony Roper Prim A               46.24        45.37        91.61

B&G - Boys
Pos  School                           1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  Eltham Coll A                      41.10        38.92        80.02
  2  Churchill School                   46.16        46.55        92.71
  3  Folkestone Prim Acad               48.69        47.29        95.98
  4  Eltham Coll B                      49.34        47.57        96.91
  5  St Martins C of E Prim             61.21        45.72       106.93

B&G - Mixed
Pos  School                           1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  Gads Hill B                        55.96        54.83       110.79
  2  Oak Lodge A                        68.03        53.00       121.03

Overall Primary - Girls
Pos  School                    Cat    1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  Anthony Roper Prim A      B&G      46.24        45.37        91.61

Overall Primary - Boys
Pos  School                    Cat    1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  Eltham Coll A             B&G      41.10        38.92        80.02
  2  Churchill School          B&G      46.16        46.55        92.71
  3  Folkestone Prim Acad      B&G      48.69        47.29        95.98
  4  Eltham Coll B             B&G      49.34        47.57        96.91
  5  St Martins C of E Prim    B&G      61.21        45.72       106.93
  6  Oak Lodge B              MINI      62.14        58.65       120.79

Overall Primary - Mixed
Pos  School                    Cat    1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  Gads Hill B               B&G      55.96        54.83       110.79
  2  Anthony Roper Prim B     MINI      56.99        55.41       112.40
  3  Oak Lodge A               B&G      68.03        53.00       121.03



2011 Kent Schools Ski Championships

    Team Event Results - Secondary

MID - Girls
Pos  School                           1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  Bromley High                       48.96        47.55        96.51
  2  Tonbridge Grammar B                52.62        50.87       103.49
  3  Newstead Wood                      58.14        50.28       108.42

MID - Boys
Pos  School                           1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  Skinners                           46.41        44.53        90.94
  2  Langley Pk Boys B                  48.05        47.23        95.28
     Wilmington Grammar B                            52.78          DNQ
     Ravens Wood B                                                  DNQ

MID - Mixed
Pos  School                           1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  Gads Hill A                        41.91        40.80        82.71
  2  Folkestone Academy B               51.13        46.77        97.90
     Cranbrook C                                     51.73          DNQ

SEN - Girls
Pos  School                           1st Run      2nd Run        Total

SEN - Boys
Pos  School                           1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  Chaucer A                          30.98        31.79        62.77
  2  Cranbrook A                        43.35        42.08        85.43
  3  Wilmington Grammar A               43.06        42.72        85.78
  4  Ravens Wood A                      45.47        41.18        86.65
  5  Langley Pk Boys A                  45.00        43.61        88.61
  6  Harvey Grammar C                   62.51        57.29       119.80
     Folkestone Academy A                            33.82          DNQ
     Harvey Grammar A                                               DNQ
     Harvey Grammar B                                               DNQ

SEN - Mixed
Pos  School                           1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  Tonbridge Grammar A                40.17        41.84        82.01
  2  Chaucer B                          54.33        50.06       104.39
  3  Cranbrook B                       109.40        49.71       159.11

Overall Secondary - Girls
Pos  School                    Cat    1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  Bromley High              MID      48.96        47.55        96.51
  2  Tonbridge Grammar B       MID      52.62        50.87       103.49
  3  Newstead Wood             MID      58.14        50.28       108.42

Overall Secondary - Boys
Pos  School                    Cat    1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  Chaucer A                 SEN      30.98        31.79        62.77
  2  Cranbrook A               SEN      43.35        42.08        85.43
  3  Wilmington Grammar A      SEN      43.06        42.72        85.78
  4  Ravens Wood A             SEN      45.47        41.18        86.65
  5  Langley Pk Boys A         SEN      45.00        43.61        88.61
  6  Skinners                  MID      46.41        44.53        90.94
  7  Langley Pk Boys B         MID      48.05        47.23        95.28
  8  Harvey Grammar C          SEN      62.51        57.29       119.80



     Folkestone Academy A      SEN                   33.82          DNQ
     Wilmington Grammar B      MID                   52.78          DNQ
     Harvey Grammar A          SEN                                  DNQ
     Harvey Grammar B          SEN                                  DNQ
     Ravens Wood B             MID                                  DNQ

Overall Secondary - Mixed
Pos  School                    Cat    1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  Tonbridge Grammar A       SEN      40.17        41.84        82.01
  2  Gads Hill A               MID      41.91        40.80        82.71
  3  Folkestone Academy B      MID      51.13        46.77        97.90
  4  Chaucer B                 SEN      54.33        50.06       104.39
  5  Cranbrook B               SEN     109.40        49.71       159.11
     Cranbrook C               MID                   51.73          DNQ


